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                             LEYENDA

1986 A 1990

2006 A 2010

1996 A 2000

1991 A 1995

2001 A 2005

2011 A 2015

BALDÍO

1981 A 1985

1976 A 1980

ANTES DE 1975

E
-
3
1
8
5
0
0

E
-
3
1
8
6
0
0

2018-2028

CENTRO  POBLADO  MENOR  DE  TASSA

DEPARTAMENTO:

PROVINCIA:

DISTRITO :

ELABORACION

MOQUEGUA

GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO

UBINAS

EQUIPO TECNICO

REVISIONES

DIAGNOSTICO 

PLANO :

Fecha:

INDICADA OCTUBRE  2017

Escala:

ANTIGUEDAD DE  LA  EDIFICACION

E
-
3
1
8
8
0
0

E
-
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1
8
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0
0

E
-
3
1
8
6
0
0

E
-
3
1
8
7
0
0

N-8210600

N-8210700

N-8210600

N-8210700

N-8210500

N-8210500

N-8210400

N-8210800

E
-
3
1
8
8
0
0

E
-
3
1
8
9
0
0


